32
MULTILAYER CHIP SUPPRESSORS (CHIP BEADS) 積層式晶片磁珠
EBMS321611 (1206) TYPE 類型
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM  等效電路圖
                             無方向性
Electrical characteristics 電氣特性
Part Number 產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance 直流電阻
Ω (MAX) 歐姆
Rated Current
mA (MAX) 耐電流
EBMS321611A190 19 0.10 800
EBMS321611A260 26 0.10 800
EBMS321611A310 31 0.10 800
EBMS321611A520 52 0.15 800
EBMS321611A600 60 0.15 500
EBMS321611A700 70 0.15 500
EBMS321611A101 100 0.20 450
EBMS321611A121 120 0.20 450
EBMS321611A151 150 0.20 450
EBMS321611A221 220 0.2 350
EBMS321611A301 300 0.20 350
EBMS321611A401 400 0.25 350
EBMS321611A601 600 0.25 350
EBMS321611A751 750 0.30 350
EBMS321611A102 1000 0.35 350
EBMS321611A152 1500 0.40 350
EBMS321611A182 1800 0.40 350
EBMS321611B190 19 0.10 500
EBMS321611B310 31 0.15 500
EBMS321611B600 60 0.20 500
EBMS321611B101 100 0.25 300
EBMS321611B121 120 0.25 300
EBMS321611B201 200 0.25 300
EBMS321611B301 300 0.30 300
EBMS321611B601 600 0.35 300
EBMS321611B751 750 0.35 300
EBMS321611B102 1000 0.40 200
EBMS321611B152 1500 0.45 200
EBMS321611B202 2000 0.45 200
EBMS321611DB202 2000(at 30MHz) 0.60 200
EBMS321611K601 600 0.50 200
EBMS321611K102 1000 0.70 200
EBMS321611K122 1200 0.70 200
EBMS321611H050 5 0.07 500
EBMS321611H070 7 0.07 500
EBMS321611H301 300 0.30 300
EBMS321611H601 600 0.45 300
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器 : E4991A 阻抗分析儀
* Max Echo reserves the rights for revising the content of this catalog without further notification.
鈺鎧保留更改此目錄中任何內容之權利，而不再另行通知。
33